
Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 3,797,639 1,402,661 89,963 132,110 121,540 408,455 7,321 26,049 0 38,797 6,024,535

2 AHUACATLAN 2,670,516 946,335 120,842 54,757 49,394 10,267 5,750 20,459 0 30,472 3,908,792

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,939,329 885,177 126,548 40,264 36,013 13,690 9,423 33,526 0 49,934 4,133,903

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 4,269,892 1,659,669 109,095 387,992 435,624 3,889,121 18,264 64,981 0 96,783 10,931,421

5 COMPOSTELA 5,014,770 1,842,666 75,362 248,837 224,767 3,717,813 10,784 38,368 0 57,146 11,230,515

6 EL NAYAR 2,017,011 601,988 183,440 127,530 106,023 417,620 7,253 25,807 0 38,437 3,525,109

7 HUAJICORI 2,134,601 583,553 180,419 41,627 36,547 99,323 8,134 28,938 0 43,101 3,156,242

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,316,646 1,224,526 99,697 100,050 90,349 389,718 6,406 22,792 0 33,947 5,284,130

9 JALA 3,015,906 1,070,626 109,095 62,662 55,846 18,230 6,330 22,523 0 33,546 4,394,766

10 LA YESCA 1,929,509 613,773 173,538 47,493 41,922 511,038 5,625 20,012 0 29,805 3,372,715

11 ROSAMORADA 3,176,809 1,216,619 108,088 121,841 111,864 18,952 7,623 27,121 0 40,395 4,829,311

12 RUIZ 3,432,312 1,269,112 95,837 82,453 72,976 1 6,154 21,894 0 32,608 5,013,346

13 SAN BLAS 4,756,809 1,800,572 74,859 147,091 131,005 467,926 7,931 28,218 0 42,028 7,456,440

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,318,758 804,149 136,282 26,954 24,736 10,671 5,110 18,179 0 27,076 3,371,916

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 2,990,086 1,077,060 109,095 82,720 75,415 1,148,562 6,085 21,649 0 32,244 5,542,915

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 8,332,921 3,632,052 52,371 329,475 297,566 0 12,906 45,917 0 68,389 12,771,596

17 TECUALA 3,699,409 1,349,138 92,312 141,481 129,619 0 7,342 26,122 0 38,906 5,484,330

18 TEPIC 37,240,732 15,329,667 30,051 1,340,997 1,506,298 73,378 43,923 156,274 0 232,756 55,954,076

19 TUXPAN 3,950,524 1,556,745 87,110 108,469 99,027 1,620,166 7,423 26,410 0 39,336 7,495,210

20 XALISCO 3,649,638 1,270,278 101,039 176,432 155,953 854,546 10,053 35,766 0 53,270 6,306,976

104,653,819 40,136,366 2,155,042 3,801,233 3,802,484 13,669,477 199,839 711,005 0 1,058,976 170,188,243

Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 1,320,778 154,838 1,168 1,476,785

2 AHUACATLAN 1,037,347 74,226 290 1,111,862

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 1,699,886 47,995 110 1,747,990

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 3,294,773 1,792,129 123,248 5,210,150

5 COMPOSTELA 1,945,426 329,619 5,514 2,280,559

6 EL NAYAR 1,308,492 116,909 14 1,425,415

7 HUAJICORI 1,467,279 34,959 3 1,502,242

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 1,155,657 135,466 960 1,292,083

9 JALA 1,142,009 66,949 178 1,209,135

10 LA YESCA 1,014,662 50,316 95 1,065,073

11 ROSAMORADA 1,375,153 103,789 222 1,479,164

12 RUIZ 1,110,084 80,400 186 1,190,670

13 SAN BLAS 1,430,768 151,733 819 1,583,320

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 921,754 29,094 38 950,886

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 1,097,683 85,792 300 1,183,776

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 2,328,159 344,027 4,433 2,676,618

17 TECUALA 1,324,478 129,129 482 1,454,089

18 TEPIC 7,923,700 2,307,000 288,672 10,519,372

19 TUXPAN 1,339,100 95,925 223 1,435,248

20 XALISCO 1,813,485 334,988 6,065 2,154,538

36,050,672 6,465,284 433,019 42,948,976

Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 3,797,639 1,402,661 89,963 132,110 121,540 408,455 7,321 26,049 0 1,476,785 38,797 7,501,320

2 AHUACATLAN 2,670,516 946,335 120,842 54,757 49,394 10,267 5,750 20,459 0 1,111,862 30,472 5,020,654

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,939,329 885,177 126,548 40,264 36,013 13,690 9,423 33,526 0 1,747,990 49,934 5,881,893

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 4,269,892 1,659,669 109,095 387,992 435,624 3,889,121 18,264 64,981 0 5,210,150 96,783 16,141,571

5 COMPOSTELA 5,014,770 1,842,666 75,362 248,837 224,767 3,717,813 10,784 38,368 0 2,280,559 57,146 13,511,073

6 EL NAYAR 2,017,011 601,988 183,440 127,530 106,023 417,620 7,253 25,807 0 1,425,415 38,437 4,950,524

7 HUAJICORI 2,134,601 583,553 180,419 41,627 36,547 99,323 8,134 28,938 0 1,502,242 43,101 4,658,484

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,316,646 1,224,526 99,697 100,050 90,349 389,718 6,406 22,792 0 1,292,083 33,947 6,576,213

9 JALA 3,015,906 1,070,626 109,095 62,662 55,846 18,230 6,330 22,523 0 1,209,135 33,546 5,603,901

10 LA YESCA 1,929,509 613,773 173,538 47,493 41,922 511,038 5,625 20,012 0 1,065,073 29,805 4,437,787

11 ROSAMORADA 3,176,809 1,216,619 108,088 121,841 111,864 18,952 7,623 27,121 0 1,479,164 40,395 6,308,475

12 RUIZ 3,432,312 1,269,112 95,837 82,453 72,976 1 6,154 21,894 0 1,190,670 32,608 6,204,017

13 SAN BLAS 4,756,809 1,800,572 74,859 147,091 131,005 467,926 7,931 28,218 0 1,583,320 42,028 9,039,760

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,318,758 804,149 136,282 26,954 24,736 10,671 5,110 18,179 0 950,886 27,076 4,322,802

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 2,990,086 1,077,060 109,095 82,720 75,415 1,148,562 6,085 21,649 0 1,183,776 32,244 6,726,691

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 8,332,921 3,632,052 52,371 329,475 297,566 0 12,906 45,917 0 2,676,618 68,389 15,448,214

17 TECUALA 3,699,409 1,349,138 92,312 141,481 129,619 0 7,342 26,122 0 1,454,089 38,906 6,938,419

18 TEPIC 37,240,732 15,329,667 30,051 1,340,997 1,506,298 73,378 43,923 156,274 0 10,519,372 232,756 66,473,448

19 TUXPAN 3,950,524 1,556,745 87,110 108,469 99,027 1,620,166 7,423 26,410 0 1,435,248 39,336 8,930,458

20 XALISCO 3,649,638 1,270,278 101,039 176,432 155,953 854,546 10,053 35,766 0 2,154,538 53,270 8,461,514

104,653,819 40,136,366 2,155,042 3,801,233 3,802,484 13,669,477 199,839 711,005 0.00 42,948,976 1,058,976 213,137,218TOTAL
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o Uso de Vehículos
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bienes
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